MBBS ADMISSIONS - 2016

Temporary Entrance

SINo Name Student ID Sex Date Of Birth Exam Name  Merit No. Category Admission Date Quota

1 AHMED ABDULKHADIR 201610824 MALE  29/01/1998 KEAM-2016 929 Gen 08/09/2016 Open

2 ALBIN S PATHALIL 201610879 MALE  18/02/1998 KEAM-2016 4412 Gen 08/09/2016 Open

3 ALEENA JOHNSON 201610532 FEMALE 23/11/1997 NEET 16208 Gen 27/09/2016 Management
4 ALEENA MARY MATHEW 201610504 FEMALE 20/09/1996  NEET 6241 Gen 20/09/2016 Management
5 ALIJA AHMED BILALM A 201610901 MALE 16/09/1996 KEAM-2016 1892 MU 20/09/2016 Open

6 ALSHANA CU 201610848 FEMALE 28/07/1997 KEAM-2016 1884 MU 19/09/2016 Open

7 AMAL FAYIZ C 201610542 MALE  06/11/1997 NEET 10072 Gen 27/09/2016 Management
8 AMAL JOHN SAM 201610849 MALE 05/06/1998 KEAM-2016 3409 Gen 08/09/2016 Open

9 AMAL MATHEW JOSE 201610869 MALE 30/09/1997 KEAM-2016 3024 Gen 08/09/2016 Open

10 AMMU ELSA ROY 201610844 FEMALE 12/10/1997 KEAM-2016 5412 Gen 19/09/2016 Open

11 A MRIYAS 201610562 MALE 01/05/1995 KEAM-2016 1681 Gen 19/09/2016 Open

12 AMRUTHA LAZAR C 201610483 FEMALE 31/12/1996 NEET 182384 Gen 08/09/2016 NRI

13  ANGELIN JOSE 201610503 FEMALE 29/04/1997 KEAM-2016 2101 Gen 22/09/2016 Management
14 ' ANGEL MARIA P 201610816 FEMALE 09/05/1997 NEET 14127 LC 09/09/2016 Open

15 ANGEL MERIN DAVID 201610508 FEMALE 12/08/1998 NEET 13049 Gen 26/09/2016 Management
16 ANJU MARIA BUJU 201610506 FEMALE 11/06/1997 NEET 13010 Gen 22/09/2016 Management
17 ANJUSHAVS 201610898 FEMALE 19/11/1997 NEET 27563 OEC 20/09/2016 Open

18 ANJU THOMAS 201610495 FEMALE 26/08/1997 KEAM-2016 10150 Gen 03/09/2016 Management



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

ANN JOSEPH PANJIKARAN

ANSU MARIA JOB

ARCHANA SHIBU

ARJUN M K

AROMA KONIKARA BABY

ARUNIMA MARIYA GEORGE

ASHNI NISARSHAH

ASWATHY R

ASWATHY SURESH

ATHEENA THOMAS

ATHIRA VIJAYAKUMAR

AVIN SHAJI JOHN

CATHERINE SOBHANA

CHARLES M SANICHAN

DAKSHINA S. PILLAI

DAVID SAM KOLATH

DAYANA MONACHAN

DEVIKA S NAIR

ESWIN ROS SARTHO

FARHANA KAMAL

201610193 FEMALE

201610497 FEMALE

201610540 FEMALE

201610560 MALE

201610485 FEMALE

201610507 FEMALE

201610443 FEMALE

201610811 FEMALE

201610473 FEMALE

201610465 FEMALE

201610909 FEMALE

201610509 MALE

201610469 FEMALE

201610517 MALE

201610512 FEMALE

201610905 MALE

201610520 FEMALE

201610566 FEMALE

201610528 MALE

201610917 FEMALE

18/02/1998
08/11/1996
23/09/1997
02/10/1997
07/09/1998
23/07/1997
15/03/1997
31/01/1998
27/07/1997
25/02/1998
18/04/1998
22/12/1998
20/03/1998
02/05/1998
20/06/1998
09/10/1998
19/03/1997
28/02/1997
04/07/1995

02/10/1997

NEET

NEET

NEET

KEAM-2016

NEET

NEET

NEET

KEAM-2016

NEET

NEET

KEAM-2016

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

KEAM-2016

NEET

KEAM-2016

NEET

KEAM-2016

198660

9185

18614

1774

116756

14503

46553

8673

65131

304081

1876

34952

226932

60602

5246

4965

23885

1324

9380

1665

Gen

Gen

Gen

BH

Gen

Gen

Gen

SC

Gen

Gen

EZ

Gen

Gen

BX

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

08/09/2016
05/09/2016
27/09/2016
19/09/2016
08/09/2016
26/09/2016
08/09/2016
09/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
19/09/2016
26/09/2016
08/09/2016
06/09/2016
15/09/2016
19/09/2016
06/09/2016
09/09/2016
05/09/2016

19/09/2016

NRI
Management
Management
Open

NRI
Management
NRI

Open

NRI

NRI

Open
Management
NRI
Management
Management
Open
Management
Open
Management

Open



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

FEBI ELZA JOSEPH

GAYATHRI JOGESH

GAYATHRI U

GOPIKA DEVI L

GOPIKAGL

GOPIKA MURALEEDHARAN

GRAZIA GLAD

GREESHMA SHAJI

HARITHA K

JAI SURYA P

JEETHU JOHN VATTAPPARA

JEEVA MARIAM SCARIA

JIM JACOB

JINUTD

JISHNU K'S

JITHU JOHN

JOEL J JAMES

JONES PIUS KURIAKOSE

JOSEPH FRANCIS S VALLIKAD

KAVYA BHANU L K

201610551

201610519

201610881

201610583

201610576

201610533

201610543

201610510

201610578

201610550

201610584

201610535

201610813

201610524

201610911

201610895

201610494

201610806

201610541

201610555

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

05/08/1996
21/02/1997
13/01/1998
25/08/1997
04/09/1997
06/09/1997
19/02/1997
11/06/1997
12/11/1996
03/11/1996
06/10/1996
07/09/1998
02/05/1996
01/12/1992
23/04/1997
01/11/1996
07/07/1997
31/12/1997
21/04/1997

25/04/1997

KEAM-2016

NEET

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

NEET

NEET

NEET

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

NEET

KEAM-2016

NEET

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

NEET

KEAM-2016

NEET

KEAM-2016

5342

3984

1263

1304

1357

9446

23658

6904

1459

1952

3479

16242

2013

269412

1721

5569

44352

1606

19863

2433

Gen

EZ

Gen

Gen

Gen

EZ

Gen

Gen

EZ

EZ

Gen

Gen

BX

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

EZ

20/09/2016
03/09/2016
08/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
27/09/2016
27/09/2016
26/09/2016
09/09/2016
20/09/2016
09/09/2016
27/09/2016
09/09/2016
17/09/2016
19/09/2016
20/09/2016
05/09/2016
08/09/2016
27/09/2016

26/09/2016

Open
Management
Open
Open
Open
Management
Management
Management
Open
Open
Open
Management
Open
Management
Open
Open
Management
Open
Management

Open
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

KEVIN GEO THOMAS

KEVIN PHILIP MATHEW

LAKSHMI M

LINTU RACHEL KURUVILLA

MANEESHA CM

MARIYA JU

MEERA OONNIKRISHNAN

MEGHA SARA KOSHY

MEGHNA SIVII

MERIN TOM

MERRIN MATHEW

MICHELLE MARY ABRAHAM

NASHIN NAJEEB

NEHA SARA JOHN

NITHYAEV

PETER SIMON

PRANAB S BABU

RESHMA MARIAM GEORGE

RESHMA REJI

RESHMI| KADAMALA SAMUEL

201610413

201610868

201610554

201610515

201610904

201610511

201610894

201610513

201610435

201610544

201610419

201610826

201610845

201610581

201610884

201610537

201610915

201610526

201610809

201610818

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

17/04/1997
06/02/1997
04/10/1998
04/10/1997
07/02/1997
07/05/1997
10/06/1997
23/05/1998
07/11/1998
24/05/1997
17/10/1997
03/12/1997
20/06/1998
06/07/1998
20/02/1998
08/10/1995
28/01/1997
18/11/1997
23/01/1998

11/03/1997

NEET

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

NEET

KEAM-2016

NEET

KEAM-2016

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

NEET

KEAM-2016

NEET

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

109631

1201

1880

11291

4139

129309

1637

40556

57707

20349

258403

3745

1789

4409

5513

18169

1634

47376

4879

4431

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

MU

Gen

OEC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

28/09/2016
08/09/2016
26/09/2016
15/09/2016
09/09/2016
03/09/2016
20/09/2016
03/09/2016
08/09/2016
27/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
19/09/2016
09/09/2016
08/09/2016
27/09/2016
19/09/2016
06/09/2016
09/09/2016

08/09/2016

NRI

Open

Open
Management
Open
Management
Open
Management
NRI
Management
NRI

Open

Open

Open

Open
Management
Open
Management
Open

Open
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80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

RICHA ELIZABETH ROBBY

RICHA SUSAN FELIX

RINNA CELINE ROBERT

RIYA MARY CHACKO

ROSNA VARUGHESE

RUBITHA RAJAN

SANJU P MATHEW

SARA BlJU GEORGE

SHARON JUI

SHWETHA SAJEEVAN

SIKHA S JOHNY

SMRITHI A K

SOUMYA ANAND J S

SREEHARICP

SRUTHY SOSA SAMUEL

SUSANTH GEORGE THOMAS

THEJHA'S

TONY SAM JAMES

TWINKLE THANKAMMA
THOMAS

VAISAKH P V

201610505

201610429

201610477

201610546

201610492

201610459

201610530

201610488

201610921

201610564

201610548

201610547

201610821

201610558

201610539

201610501

201610573

201610498

201610838

201610569

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

15/03/1997
03/06/1997
11/08/1998
03/07/1997
27/09/1997
21/02/1997
08/12/1996
11/10/1997
14/11/1997
16/04/1996
30/08/1996
18/02/1998
27/07/1996
20/05/1997
14/08/1998
04/11/1998
19/03/1998

22/04/1998

01/04/1997

25/09/1997

NEET

NEET

NEET

KEAM-2016

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

NEET

NEET

KEAM-2016

NEET

KEAM-2016

KEAM-2016

12953

134797

118787

3079

20217

127197

19740

171981

20408

1599

1566

1766

7683

1740

195496

12864

9042

32359

3828

1571

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

EZ

Gen

Gen

SC

BH

Gen

Gen

SC

Gen

Gen

OBC

22/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
26/09/2016
05/09/2016
08/09/2016
27/09/2016
08/09/2016
28/09/2016
09/09/2016
20/09/2016
20/09/2016
08/09/2016
20/09/2016
08/09/2016
20/09/2016
09/09/2016

20/09/2016

09/09/2016

09/09/2016

Management
NRI

NRI

Open
Management
NRI
Management
NRI
Management
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

NRI
Management
Open

Management

Open

Open



99 VINDUJA SURESH 201610549 FEMALE 12/12/1997 KEAM-2016 1734 Gen 20/09/2016 Open

100 VRINDA UNNIKRISHNAN K 201610891 FEMALE 25/10/1996 KEAM-2016 2050 EZ 20/09/2016 Open



