

## MBBS ADMISSIONS – 2016

SlNo	Name	Temporary Student ID	Sex	Date Of Birth	Entrance Exam Name	Merit No.	Category	Admission Date	Quota
1	AHMED ABDULKHADIR	201610824	MALE	29/01/1998	KEAM-2016	929	Gen	08/09/2016	Open
2	ALBIN S PATHALIL	201610879	MALE	18/02/1998	KEAM-2016	4412	Gen	08/09/2016	Open
3	ALEENA JOHNSON	201610532	FEMALE	23/11/1997	NEET	16208	Gen	27/09/2016	Management
4	ALEENA MARY MATHEW	201610504	FEMALE	20/09/1996	NEET	6241	Gen	20/09/2016	Management
5	ALIJA AHMED BILAL M A	201610901	MALE	16/09/1996	KEAM-2016	1892	MU	20/09/2016	Open
6	ALSHANA C U	201610848	FEMALE	28/07/1997	KEAM-2016	1884	MU	19/09/2016	Open
7	AMAL FAYIZ C	201610542	MALE	06/11/1997	NEET	10072	Gen	27/09/2016	Management
8	AMAL JOHN SAM	201610849	MALE	05/06/1998	KEAM-2016	3409	Gen	08/09/2016	Open
9	AMAL MATHEW JOSE	201610869	MALE	30/09/1997	KEAM-2016	3024	Gen	08/09/2016	Open
10	AMMU ELSA ROY	201610844	FEMALE	12/10/1997	KEAM-2016	5412	Gen	19/09/2016	Open
11	A M RIYAS	201610562	MALE	01/05/1995	KEAM-2016	1681	Gen	19/09/2016	Open
12	AMRUTHA LAZAR C	201610483	FEMALE	31/12/1996	NEET	182384	Gen	08/09/2016	NRI
13	ANGELIN JOSE	201610503	FEMALE	29/04/1997	KEAM-2016	2101	Gen	22/09/2016	Management
14	ANGEL MARIA P	201610816	FEMALE	09/05/1997	NEET	14127	LC	09/09/2016	Open
15	ANGEL MERIN DAVID	201610508	FEMALE	12/08/1998	NEET	13049	Gen	26/09/2016	Management
16	ANJU MARIA BIJU	201610506	FEMALE	11/06/1997	NEET	13010	Gen	22/09/2016	Management
17	ANJUSHA V S	201610898	FEMALE	19/11/1997	NEET	27563	OEC	20/09/2016	Open
18	ANJU THOMAS	201610495	FEMALE	26/08/1997	KEAM-2016	10150	Gen	03/09/2016	Management

19	ANN JOSEPH PANJIKARAN	201610193	FEMALE	18/02/1998	NEET	198660	Gen	08/09/2016	NRI
20	ANSU MARIA JOB	201610497	FEMALE	08/11/1996	NEET	9185	Gen	05/09/2016	Management
21	ARCHANA SHIBU	201610540	FEMALE	23/09/1997	NEET	18614	Gen	27/09/2016	Management
22	ARJUN M K	201610560	MALE	02/10/1997	KEAM-2016	1774	BH	19/09/2016	Open
23	AROMA KONIKARA BABY	201610485	FEMALE	07/09/1998	NEET	116756	Gen	08/09/2016	NRI
24	ARUNIMA MARIYA GEORGE	201610507	FEMALE	23/07/1997	NEET	14503	Gen	26/09/2016	Management
25	ASHNI NISARSHAH	201610443	FEMALE	15/03/1997	NEET	46553	Gen	08/09/2016	NRI
26	ASWATHY R	201610811	FEMALE	31/01/1998	KEAM-2016	8673	SC	09/09/2016	Open
27	ASWATHY SURESH	201610473	FEMALE	27/07/1997	NEET	65131	Gen	08/09/2016	NRI
28	ATHEENA THOMAS	201610465	FEMALE	25/02/1998	NEET	304081	Gen	08/09/2016	NRI
29	ATHIRA VIJAYAKUMAR	201610909	FEMALE	18/04/1998	KEAM-2016	1876	EZ	19/09/2016	Open
30	AVIN SHAJI JOHN	201610509	MALE	22/12/1998	NEET	34952	Gen	26/09/2016	Management
31	CATHERINE SOBHANA	201610469	FEMALE	20/03/1998	NEET	226932	Gen	08/09/2016	NRI
32	CHARLES M SANICHAN	201610517	MALE	02/05/1998	NEET	60602	BX	06/09/2016	Management
33	DAKSHINA S. PILLAI	201610512	FEMALE	20/06/1998	NEET	5246	Gen	15/09/2016	Management
34	DAVID SAM KOLATH	201610905	MALE	09/10/1998	KEAM-2016	4965	Gen	19/09/2016	Open
35	DAYANA MONACHAN	201610520	FEMALE	19/03/1997	NEET	23885	Gen	06/09/2016	Management
36	DEVIKA S NAIR	201610566	FEMALE	28/02/1997	KEAM-2016	1324	Gen	09/09/2016	Open
37	ESWIN ROS SARTHIO	201610528	MALE	04/07/1995	NEET	9380	Gen	05/09/2016	Management
38	FARHANA KAMAL	201610917	FEMALE	02/10/1997	KEAM-2016	1665	Gen	19/09/2016	Open

39	FEBI ELZA JOSEPH	201610551	FEMALE	05/08/1996	KEAM-2016	5342	Gen	20/09/2016	Open
40	GAYATHRI JOGESH	201610519	FEMALE	21/02/1997	NEET	3984	EZ	03/09/2016	Management
41	GAYATHRI U	201610881	FEMALE	13/01/1998	KEAM-2016	1263	Gen	08/09/2016	Open
42	GOPIKA DEVI L	201610583	FEMALE	25/08/1997	KEAM-2016	1304	Gen	09/09/2016	Open
43	GOPIKA G L	201610576	FEMALE	04/09/1997	KEAM-2016	1357	Gen	09/09/2016	Open
44	GOPIKA MURALEEDHARAN	201610533	FEMALE	06/09/1997	NEET	9446	EZ	27/09/2016	Management
45	GRAZIA GLAD	201610543	FEMALE	19/02/1997	NEET	23658	Gen	27/09/2016	Management
46	GREESHMA SHAJI	201610510	FEMALE	11/06/1997	NEET	6904	Gen	26/09/2016	Management
47	HARITHA K	201610578	FEMALE	12/11/1996	KEAM-2016	1459	EZ	09/09/2016	Open
48	JAI SURYA P	201610550	MALE	03/11/1996	KEAM-2016	1952	EZ	20/09/2016	Open
49	JEETHU JOHN VATTAPPARA	201610584	MALE	06/10/1996	KEAM-2016	3479	Gen	09/09/2016	Open
50	JEEVA MARIAM SCARIA	201610535	FEMALE	07/09/1998	NEET	16242	Gen	27/09/2016	Management
51	JIM JACOB	201610813	MALE	02/05/1996	KEAM-2016	2013	BX	09/09/2016	Open
52	JINU T D	201610524	FEMALE	01/12/1992	NEET	269412	Gen	17/09/2016	Management
53	JISHNU K S	201610911	MALE	23/04/1997	KEAM-2016	1721	Gen	19/09/2016	Open
54	JITHU JOHN	201610895	MALE	01/11/1996	KEAM-2016	5569	Gen	20/09/2016	Open
55	JOEL J JAMES	201610494	MALE	07/07/1997	NEET	44352	Gen	05/09/2016	Management
56	JONES PIUS KURIAKOSE	201610806	MALE	31/12/1997	KEAM-2016	1606	Gen	08/09/2016	Open
57	JOSEPH FRANCIS S VALLIKAD	201610541	MALE	21/04/1997	NEET	19863	Gen	27/09/2016	Management
58	KAVYA BHANU L K	201610555	FEMALE	25/04/1997	KEAM-2016	2433	EZ	26/09/2016	Open

59	KEVIN GEO THOMAS	201610413	MALE	17/04/1997	NEET	109631	Gen	28/09/2016	NRI
60	KEVIN PHILIP MATHEW	201610868	MALE	06/02/1997	KEAM-2016	1201	Gen	08/09/2016	Open
61	LAKSHMI M	201610554	FEMALE	04/10/1998	KEAM-2016	1880	Gen	26/09/2016	Open
62	LINTU RACHEL KURUVILLA	201610515	FEMALE	04/10/1997	NEET	11291	Gen	15/09/2016	Management
63	MANEESHA C M	201610904	FEMALE	07/02/1997	KEAM-2016	4139	Gen	09/09/2016	Open
64	MARIYA IJU	201610511	FEMALE	07/05/1997	NEET	129309	Gen	03/09/2016	Management
65	MEERA OONNIKRISHNAN	201610894	FEMALE	10/06/1997	KEAM-2016	1637	Gen	20/09/2016	Open
66	MEGHA SARA KOSHY	201610513	FEMALE	23/05/1998	NEET	40556	Gen	03/09/2016	Management
67	MEGHNA SIVJI	201610435	FEMALE	07/11/1998	NEET	57707	Gen	08/09/2016	NRI
68	MERIN TOM	201610544	FEMALE	24/05/1997	NEET	20349	Gen	27/09/2016	Management
69	MERRIN MATHEW	201610419	FEMALE	17/10/1997	NEET	258403	Gen	08/09/2016	NRI
70	MICHELLE MARY ABRAHAM	201610826	FEMALE	03/12/1997	KEAM-2016	3745	Gen	08/09/2016	Open
71	NASHIN NAJEEB	201610845	MALE	20/06/1998	KEAM-2016	1789	MU	19/09/2016	Open
72	NEHA SARA JOHN	201610581	FEMALE	06/07/1998	KEAM-2016	4409	Gen	09/09/2016	Open
73	NITHYA E V	201610884	FEMALE	20/02/1998	KEAM-2016	5513	OEC	08/09/2016	Open
74	PETER SIMON	201610537	MALE	08/10/1995	NEET	18169	Gen	27/09/2016	Management
75	PRANAB S BABU	201610915	MALE	28/01/1997	KEAM-2016	1634	Gen	19/09/2016	Open
76	RESHMA MARIAM GEORGE	201610526	FEMALE	18/11/1997	NEET	47376	Gen	06/09/2016	Management
77	RESHMA REJI	201610809	FEMALE	23/01/1998	KEAM-2016	4879	Gen	09/09/2016	Open
78	RESHMI KADAMALA SAMUEL	201610818	FEMALE	11/03/1997	KEAM-2016	4431	Gen	08/09/2016	Open

79	RICHA ELIZABETH ROBBY	201610505	FEMALE	15/03/1997	NEET	12953	Gen	22/09/2016	Management
80	RICHA SUSAN FELIX	201610429	FEMALE	03/06/1997	NEET	134797	Gen	08/09/2016	NRI
81	RINNA CELINE ROBERT	201610477	FEMALE	11/08/1998	NEET	118787	Gen	08/09/2016	NRI
82	RIYA MARY CHACKO	201610546	FEMALE	03/07/1997	KEAM-2016	3079	Gen	26/09/2016	Open
83	ROSNA VARUGHESE	201610492	FEMALE	27/09/1997	NEET	20217	Gen	05/09/2016	Management
84	RUBITHA RAJAN	201610459	FEMALE	21/02/1997	NEET	127197	Gen	08/09/2016	NRI
85	SANJU P MATHEW	201610530	MALE	08/12/1996	NEET	19740	Gen	27/09/2016	Management
86	SARA BIJU GEORGE	201610488	FEMALE	11/10/1997	NEET	171981	Gen	08/09/2016	NRI
87	SHARON JIJI	201610921	FEMALE	14/11/1997	NEET	20408	Gen	28/09/2016	Management
88	SHWETHA SAJEEVAN	201610564	FEMALE	16/04/1996	KEAM-2016	1599	EZ	09/09/2016	Open
89	SIKHA S JOHNY	201610548	FEMALE	30/08/1996	KEAM-2016	1566	Gen	20/09/2016	Open
90	SMRITHI A K	201610547	FEMALE	18/02/1998	KEAM-2016	1766	Gen	20/09/2016	Open
91	SOUMYA ANAND J S	201610821	FEMALE	27/07/1996	KEAM-2016	7683	SC	08/09/2016	Open
92	SREEHARI C P	201610558	MALE	20/05/1997	KEAM-2016	1740	BH	20/09/2016	Open
93	SRUTHY SOSA SAMUEL	201610539	FEMALE	14/08/1998	NEET	195496	Gen	08/09/2016	NRI
94	SUSANTH GEORGE THOMAS	201610501	MALE	04/11/1998	NEET	12864	Gen	20/09/2016	Management
95	THEJHA S	201610573	FEMALE	19/03/1998	KEAM-2016	9042	SC	09/09/2016	Open
96	TONY SAM JAMES	201610498	MALE	22/04/1998	NEET	32359	Gen	20/09/2016	Management
97	TWINKLE THANKAMMA THOMAS	201610838	FEMALE	01/04/1997	KEAM-2016	3828	Gen	09/09/2016	Open
98	VAISAKH P V	201610569	MALE	25/09/1997	KEAM-2016	1571	OBC	09/09/2016	Open

99	VINDUJA SURESH	201610549	FEMALE	12/12/1997	KEAM-2016	1734	Gen	20/09/2016	Open
100	VRINDA UNNIKRISHNAN K	201610891	FEMALE	25/10/1996	KEAM-2016	2050	EZ	20/09/2016	Open